
Date Day Time From Location Opponent/Title 

11/23/2019 Saturday TBA Away Pre-Season @ Labelle 

12/7/2019 Saturday 09:00AM Away Battle at the Gate 

12/11/2019 Wednesday 06:30PM Away Barron Collier 

12/17/2019 Tuesday TBA Home East Lee 

1/3/2020 Friday TBA Away Sommerset 

1/4/2020 Saturday TBA Away Sommerset 

1/11/2020 Saturday TBA Away Dual State Tournament @ Lely 

1/13/2020 Monday TBA Home Labelle Dual 

1/15/2020 Wednesday TBA Away Naples 

1/22/2020 Wednesday TBA Away Wrestling Dual Cypress Lake 

1/24/2020 Friday TBA Away South FortMyers 

1/25/2020 Saturday TBA Away South FortMyers 

1/28/2020 Tuesday TBA Home South FortMyers @ Home 

1/29/2020 Wednesday TBA Away CCAC @ Naples 

2/1/2020 Saturday TBA Away Naples Tournament 

2/4/2020 Tuesday TBA Home Dunbar (Senior Night) 

2/7/2020 Friday TBA Away Titan Duals 

2/8/2020 Saturday TBA Away Titan Duals 

2/13/2020 Thursday 05:00PM Away Lely 

2/22/2020 Saturday TBA Away Districts @ PRH 


